Join today with a very special offer.





BJ's Perks Rewards[®] Membership

Earn 2% cash back on most BJ's purchases." 1-Year BJ's Membership with BJ's Easy Renewal."

New Members Join today for \$50*

Renewing Members

Get \$30 in Awards[†] to spend at the Club when you renew for \$110.^{*}



BJ's Inner Circle[®] Membership

1-Year BJ's Membership with BJ's Easy Renewal."

New Members Join today for \$25*

Renewing Members Get \$20 in Awards[†] to spend at the Club when you renew for \$55."

Memberships include 1 Supplemental Membership at no extra cost.

Add up to 3 additional Supplemental Memberships^{††} for \$25 each.

All BJ's Memberships are subject to BJ's current Membership Terms, ask in-Club or go to BJs.com/terms.

¹¹Supplemental Membership fee is regularly \$30 and may be protated based on expiration date at time of addition. Supplemental Memberships expire at the same time as the Primary Membership. Photo identification required when applying for Membership. **Membership Expiration and Renewals:** Your Membership expiration date is the last day of the month and year shown on your register receipts and on your "My Account" page on BJs.com. Paid Memberships renewed within two months after expiration will be extended 12 months from the expiration date. **21564022 ©2021 BJ's Wholesale Club, Inc.**

^{*}Offer is not valid in-Club or online, may not be combined with other offers, not redeemable for cash and nontransferable. Plus sales tax where applicable. Offer is contingent upon your enrolling in BJ's Easy Renewal, and you authorize BJ's to charge the debit/credit card first used at BJ's after accepting this offer, an annual recurring charge in the amount of the then-current Membership fee for all active Memberships on your account, plus tax where applicable, on the first day of the month your Membership expires. Offer not valid in the Seabrook, NH, Club. **Expires: 1/29/22.**

^{**}BJ's Perks Rewards Members earn 2% cash back on most BJ's purchases. Awards are issued in \$10 increments, are used at BJ's checkout and expire 6 months from the date issued. Cash back can be requested in the form of a check prior to Awards expiring by contacting Member Care at 800-BJS-CLUB. My BJ's Perks[®] Program is provided by BJ's Wholesale Club, Inc. and its terms may change from time to time. Some exclusions may apply. Visit *BJs.com/terms* for Program Terms.

[†]A \$20 for BJ's Inner Circle or a \$30 for BJ's Perks Rewards Award will be added to the Primary Membership account 24 hours after enrollment to be used by 45 days from the date of Membership enrollment. If not redeemed, Award will no longer be available. Excludes Supplemental Memberships. This special Award offer is separate from the My BJ's Perks[®] Program and does not alter its terms.